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                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
              ========== Girls Varsity D1 - Small Team Score ==========

  1.    28  Marshfield                          (20:19.0  101:34.8 1:24.7)
==================================================
  1      3  Natalie Scharenbroch    12   19:45.8
  2      4  Adeline Lonsdale        11   20:08.0
  3      5  Leeann Luedtke          9    20:12.2
  4      6  Natalie Schmitt         11   20:18.3
  5     10  Miriam McKee            12   21:10.5
  6   ( 12) Madison Bauer           10   21:19.2
  7   ( 14) Kassidy Christopher     12   21:28.5

  2.    42  Pulaski                             (20:30.7  102:33.4 3:24.6)
==================================================
  1      1  Maggie Gerth            10   18:54.5
  2      2  Emerson Fabry           12   19:43.7
  3      7  Addie Bruckert          10   20:21.2
  4     11  Cameran Reiss           10   21:14.9
  5     21  Ellie Murphy            10   22:19.1
  6   ( 34) Estella Vieaux          11   23:50.8

  3.    73  West Salem                          (21:31.4  107:36.7 1:07.7)
==================================================
  1      9  Nora Johnson            9    20:47.7
  2     13  Sam MacRogers           11   21:23.2
  3     16  Natalia Minard          9    21:39.8
  4     17  Anna Witte              10   21:50.6
  5     18  Anna Knudson            11   21:55.4
  6   ( 20) Taylor Buisman          9    22:07.7
  7   ( 29) Coelle Deigmann         10   23:07.3

  4.   117  Shawano Community                   (22:29.1  112:25.1 3:12.7)
==================================================
  1      8  Bailey Hendricks        12   20:38.8
  2     19  Maci Beyer              12   21:59.0
  3     23  Anabelle Schroeder      12   22:25.9
  4     32  Mikelah Powers          10   23:29.9
  5     35  Evelyn Kuehl            10   23:51.5

  5.   131  Wausau East                         (22:50.8  114:13.8 2:36.1)
==================================================
  1     15  Elsa Oestreich          10   21:29.7
  2     22  Elise Wetzsteon         9    22:20.7
  3     24  McKaea Taylor           11   22:45.8
  4     33  Margaret Bennett        12   23:31.8
  5     37  CeCe Waltz              9    24:05.8
  6   ( 45) Avary Ramthun           12   25:12.0

  6.   171  Waupaca                             (24:01.4  120:07.0 3:31.6)
==================================================
  1     26  Syl Fries               12   22:53.1
  2     28  Adelyn Lange            9    23:05.7
  3     30  Maddy Roberts           10   23:16.3
  4     40  Annaleigh Barden        9    24:27.2
  5     47  Adelaide Unertl         9    26:24.7
  6   ( 52) Jorin Schultz           9    27:16.7

  7.   192  Seymour                             (24:25.3  122:06.4 2:16.6)
==================================================
  1     25  Katherine Kuba          9    22:52.4
  2     39  Morgan Sell             9    24:26.4



  3     41  Hope Steltz             10   24:32.8
  4     43  Faith Steltz            10   25:05.8
  5     44  Sierrah Mullen          9    25:09.0
  6   ( 46) Alexandra Tingo         11   25:18.6

  8.   211  Merrill                             (25:20.0  126:39.6 4:09.1)
==================================================
  1     31  Charlotte Van Der Nest  11   23:24.8
  2     36  Kayla Klimek            9    23:54.9
  3     42  Olivia` Smith           9    24:52.2
  4     49  Caylinn Van Der Nest    9    26:53.8
  5     53  Adison Clark            12   27:33.9

  9.   214  Antigo                              (25:38.8  128:13.6 4:13.9)
==================================================
  1     27  Olivia Ferg             9    23:00.6
  2     38  Zoe Edwards             10   24:14.1
  3     48  Penny Lane Remington    10   26:35.0
  4     50  Emmy Gustavsson         Sr   27:09.4
  5     51  Sophia Upton            10   27:14.5
  6   ( 54) Gretta Mauk             9    28:50.4
  7   ( 55) Aubrey Powell           9    31:00.9
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                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
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                    ========== Girls Varsity D1 - Small ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                 Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Maggie Gerth         10   Pulaski                             18:54.5  6:06 
    2    2 Emerson Fabry        12   Pulaski                             19:43.7  6:21 
    3    3 Natalie Scharenbroch 12   Marshfield                          19:45.8  6:22 
    4    4 Adeline Lonsdale     11   Marshfield                          20:08.0  6:29 
    5    5 Leeann Luedtke       9    Marshfield                          20:12.2  6:31 
    6    6 Natalie Schmitt      11   Marshfield                          20:18.3  6:33 
    7      Emerson Rubo         9    Lakeland Union                      20:19.0  6:33 
    8    7 Addie Bruckert       10   Pulaski                             20:21.2  6:34 
    9    8 Bailey Hendricks     12   Shawano Community                   20:38.8  6:39 
   10      Addison Eggen        9    Lakeland Union                      20:46.8  6:42 
   11    9 Nora Johnson         9    West Salem                          20:47.7  6:42 
   12      Macy Myers           11   Rhinelander                         20:53.6  6:44 
   13   10 Miriam McKee         12   Marshfield                          21:10.5  6:49 
   14      Kara Monk            11   Rhinelander                         21:12.6  6:50 
   15   11 Cameran Reiss        10   Pulaski                             21:14.9  6:51 
   16   12 Madison Bauer        10   Marshfield                          21:19.2  6:52 
   17   13 Sam MacRogers        11   West Salem                          21:23.2  6:53 
   18   14 Kassidy Christopher  12   Marshfield                          21:28.5  6:55 
   19   15 Elsa Oestreich       10   Wausau East                         21:29.7  6:56 
   20   16 Natalia Minard       9    West Salem                          21:39.8  6:59 
   21   17 Anna Witte           10   West Salem                          21:50.6  7:02 
   22   18 Anna Knudson         11   West Salem                          21:55.4  7:04 
   23      Mischa Larson        11   Marshfield                          21:55.9  7:04 
   24   19 Maci Beyer           12   Shawano Community                   21:59.0  7:05 
   25   20 Taylor Buisman       9    West Salem                          22:07.7  7:08 
   26   21 Ellie Murphy         10   Pulaski                             22:19.1  7:11 
   27   22 Elise Wetzsteon      9    Wausau East                         22:20.7  7:12 
   28   23 Anabelle Schroeder   12   Shawano Community                   22:25.9  7:14 
   29   24 McKaea Taylor        11   Wausau East                         22:45.8  7:20 
   30   25 Katherine Kuba       9    Seymour                             22:52.4  7:22 
   31   26 Syl Fries            12   Waupaca                             22:53.1  7:22 
   32      Katelyn Stearns      11   Delavan-Darien                      23:00.1  7:25 
   33   27 Olivia Ferg          9    Antigo                              23:00.6  7:25 
   34   28 Adelyn Lange         9    Waupaca                             23:05.7  7:27 
   35   29 Coelle Deigmann      10   West Salem                          23:07.3  7:27 
   36      Noelle Mayo          9    Rhinelander                         23:13.2  7:29 
   37   30 Maddy Roberts        10   Waupaca                             23:16.3  7:30 
   38   31 Charlotte Van Der Ne 11   Merrill                             23:24.8  7:33 
   39   32 Mikelah Powers       10   Shawano Community                   23:29.9  7:34 
   40   33 Margaret Bennett     12   Wausau East                         23:31.8  7:35 
   41   34 Estella Vieaux       11   Pulaski                             23:50.8  7:41 
   42   35 Evelyn Kuehl         10   Shawano Community                   23:51.5  7:41 
   43   36 Kayla Klimek         9    Merrill                             23:54.9  7:42 
   44   37 Cece Waltz           9    Wausau East                         24:05.8  7:46 
   45   38 Zoe Edwards          10   Antigo                              24:14.1  7:49 
   46   39 Morgan Sell          9    Seymour                             24:26.4  7:52 
   47   40 Annaleigh Barden     9    Waupaca                             24:27.2  7:53 
   48   41 Hope Steltz          10   Seymour                             24:32.8  7:55 
   49   42 Olivia` Smith        9    Merrill                             24:52.2  8:01 
   50   43 Faith Steltz         10   Seymour                             25:05.8  8:05 
   51   44 Sierrah Mullen       9    Seymour                             25:09.0  8:06 
   52   45 Avary Ramthun        12   Wausau East                         25:12.0  8:07 
   53   46 Alexandra Tingo      11   Seymour                             25:18.6  8:09 
   54   47 Adelaide Unertl      9    Waupaca                             26:24.7  8:31 
   55   48 Penny Lane Remington 10   Antigo                              26:35.0  8:34 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name                 Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
   56   49 Caylinn Van Der Nest 9    Merrill                             26:53.8  8:40 
   57   50 Emmy Gustavsson      Sr   Antigo                              27:09.4  8:45 
   58   51 Sophia Upton         10   Antigo                              27:14.5  8:47 
   59   52 Jorin Schultz        9    Waupaca                             27:16.7  8:47 
   60   53 Adison Clark         12   Merrill                             27:33.9  8:53 
   61      Autumn Gorecki       10   Delavan-Darien                      27:59.2  9:01 
   62   54 Gretta Mauk          9    Antigo                              28:50.4  9:17 
   63   55 Aubrey Powell        9    Antigo                              31:00.9  9:59 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


